
Pancake Ride
Go At On For Go At On For

Start CP – Engineers Gate 1.4 U 25.4 Reverse direction down E Ridgewood 0.2
L 1.4 Exit – 110th St. 0.4 L 25.6 N. Maple 0.4
R 1.8 Riverside Dr. 2.3 R 26.0 Linwood Rd. (over several hwys) 2.4

4.1 155/158/162/Ft. Wash/177/ 2.8 R 28.4 Pascack Rd 1.1
      Cabrini to GWB (std route) L 29.5 Oradell Ave 2.3

R 6.9 Hudson Terrace to end 2.0 R 31.8 Grant (becomes Boulevard 0.2mi) 1.0
L 8.9 Palisades Ave. 0.4 L 32.8 E. Madison/W. Madison 2.0
R 10.5 Summit (to end) 0.7 R 34.8 Circle - 1st rt, Knickerbocker 1.1
L 11.2 Lyncrest (to end) 0.3 L 35.9 W. Clinton 0.7
R 11.5 N. Woodland 0.8 R 36.6 E. Clinton 0.1
L 12.3 Churchill (to bottom) 0.7 R 36.7 Dean 0.1
R 13.0 Leroy 0.1 BL 36.8 Huyler -> Westervelt 0.4
L 13.1 Woodland Park 0.4 R 37.2 Engle Street 0.1
R 13.5 Engle Street 0.1 L 37.3 Woodland Park 0.4
L 13.6 Westervelt / Huyler Ave / Dean 0.4 R 37.7 Leroy 0.1
L 14.0 E. Clinton 0.1 L 37.8 Churchill - climb to top 0.7
L 14.1 onto W. Clinton 0.7 R 38.5 N. Woodland 0.8
R 14.8 Knickerbocker 1.1 L 39.3 Lyncrest (to end) 0.3
R 15.9 Circle - E. Madison (3rd exit,west) 0.1 R 39.6 Summit 0.7
S 16.0 E. Madison/W. Madison 2.0 L 40.3 Palisades Ave. 0.4
R 18.0 Boulevard (becomes Grant 0.8mi) 1.0 R 40.7 Hudson Terrace 2.0
L 19.0 Oradell Ave 2.3 End 42.7 GWB
R 21.3 Pascack Rd 1.1
L 22.4 Linwood Rd. (over several hwys) 2.4
L 24.8 N. Maple Ave 0.4
R 25.2 E Ridgewood - Pancakes on left! 0.2


